
Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  02/18/20 6:30 pm UMGC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERPHCE  at 

Tue  02/18/20 7:30 pm USAMMCE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER21st TSC  at 

Wed  02/19/20 6:30 pm 7TH MSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER10TH AAMDC  at 

Wed  02/19/20 7:30 pm USAMMCE KLEBER FITNESS CENTERLRMC C Co  at 

Thu  02/20/20 6:30 pm 266TH FMSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERPHCE  at 

Thu  02/20/20 7:30 pm US NATO BDE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER21st TSC  at 

Tue  03/03/20 6:30 pm 10TH AAMDC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER266TH FMSC  at 

Tue  03/03/20 7:30 pm 7TH MSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER212TH CSH  at 

Wed  03/04/20 6:30 pm PHCE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER212TH CSH  at 

Wed  03/04/20 7:30 pm USAMMCE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER10TH AAMDC  at 

Thu  03/05/20 6:30 pm 266TH FMSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERUMGC  at 

Thu  03/05/20 7:30 pm PHCE KLEBER FITNESS CENTERUS NATO BDE  at 

Tue  03/10/20 6:30 pm LRMC C Co KLEBER FITNESS CENTERUS NATO BDE  at 

Tue  03/10/20 7:30 pm USAMMCE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER212TH CSH  at 

Wed  03/11/20 6:30 pm 266TH FMSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7TH MSC  at 

Wed  03/11/20 7:30 pm 21st TSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERLRMC C Co  at 

Thu  03/12/20 6:30 pm US NATO BDE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER212TH CSH  at 

Thu  03/12/20 7:30 pm PHCE KLEBER FITNESS CENTERUSAMMCE  at 

Tue  03/17/20 6:30 pm US NATO BDE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER10TH AAMDC  at 

Tue  03/17/20 7:30 pm PHCE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7TH MSC  at 

Wed  03/18/20 6:30 pm 21st TSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERUMGC  at 

Wed  03/18/20 7:30 pm 266TH FMSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERLRMC C Co  at 

Thu  03/19/20 6:30 pm UMGC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERUS NATO BDE  at 

Thu  03/19/20 7:30 pm 212TH CSH KLEBER FITNESS CENTER21st TSC  at 

Tue  03/24/20 6:30 pm 10TH AAMDC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER21st TSC  at 

Tue  03/24/20 7:30 pm USAMMCE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER266TH FMSC  at 

Wed  03/25/20 6:30 pm 266TH FMSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERUS NATO BDE  at 

Wed  03/25/20 7:30 pm LRMC C Co KLEBER FITNESS CENTER10TH AAMDC  at 

Thu  03/26/20 6:30 pm 7TH MSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERUMGC  at 

Thu  03/26/20 7:30 pm LRMC C Co KLEBER FITNESS CENTERPHCE  at 

Wed  04/01/20 6:30 pm 21st TSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER266TH FMSC  at 

Wed  04/01/20 7:30 pm LRMC C Co KLEBER FITNESS CENTERUMGC  at 

Thu  04/02/20 6:30 pm 21st TSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7TH MSC  at 
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Thu  04/02/20 7:30 pm 212TH CSH KLEBER FITNESS CENTERLRMC C Co  at 

Tue  04/14/20 6:30 pm US NATO BDE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER7TH MSC  at 

Tue  04/14/20 7:30 pm 212TH CSH KLEBER FITNESS CENTERUMGC  at 

Wed  04/15/20 6:30 pm PHCE KLEBER FITNESS CENTER10TH AAMDC  at 

Wed  04/15/20 7:30 pm UMGC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERUSAMMCE  at 

Thu  04/16/20 6:30 pm 10TH AAMDC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER212TH CSH  at 

Thu  04/16/20 7:30 pm 7TH MSC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERUSAMMCE  at 
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